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Securities Co.,Ltd

China
Capital

International

Corporation
Hong Kong Securities
Limited

935,085,429.19

21.64%

1,049,403.14

22.49%

Guotai Junan (Hong
Kong) Limitied

569,810,045.70

13.19%

683,772.08

14.66%

UBS Securities Asia
Limited

480,291,802.07

11.12%

402,903.86

8.64%

GuangFa Securities
(Hong
Kong)Business
Limited

303,081,986.16

7.02%

374,853.61

8.03%

Goldman Sachs
(Asia)L.L.C

243,550,300.11

5.64%

259,708.78

5.57%

CITI Group Global
Markets Asia Limited

182,689,816.85

4.23%

182,689.83

3.92%

Huatai Financial
Holdings (Hong
Kong) Limited

167,182,931.75

3.87%

82,477.92

1.77%

[E {5 HE S

130,443,820.39

3.02%

69,902.12

1.50%

RIS

117,728,094.68

2.72%

83,079.20

1.78%

CLSA Limited

97,301,597.39

2.25%

116,761.89

2.50%

China Securities
(International)
Brokerage Company
Limited

40,570,002.40

0.94%

405,700.02

8.70%

Cathay Securities

Corporation

27,676,389.89

0.64%

27,676.40

0.59%

China Merchants
Securities(HK)Co Ltd

13,246,324.33

0.31%

20,243.55

0.43%

J71EWES

[E R AIES7

7 RAESF

B ISR

RIRAIEF5

P

—_ = = =N N

AR [E P

1

T 25 H s I I B AR e AR A b N IE M &

[EF A BERSIP)

A EFARUE

&
s
p=i
H

(RT TEHBAE TR TR HE 2 5 AL A R
CUE £ 7 [2007148 '5) WA RME, A FE 7 ALHIES: 2 7 38 5 #.
TCH AR HEAIFE -

=




P 7 A A K RO G B S AU TR PR U B < 2024 4R TP IR

1. ARGEAT NI, W55 IRBLAN

LEPRIL R

2. AR BAABGRKIWIFRE J1, BE S Aty R GAR A SR B AT AL 17
BT R iz s AN Al S A [T T A 5
3. A NEE ML, RE S SRR IR R,
4y EESL T I HAE BN, RE S SR O TR 1045 2 B
B BEFRHURE LA TCER T AE HR I3 10 i 55 o B UL L5 T AT B AL PP L, JFARE PP
bL iR 48 R IE AL :
1o RSHI TSN FEE RS A AR ORISR PhBh 2k i A =T
PR A 5L B (R T4 5 AU I 5
2« WETLRE OB . T ERARIESR A 7 gt Fo i R B RSk, BB BOE Sk
3 BUINGROLI SR A AN . T2 B TR RS A A SR BRI Rk S DA SR
BEBLRA RE 2 A SR B B e 2 4T
Ce T A 2 AL 25 P 58 5 BT (AR BE 1 L«

WAL 5 Hot:

x

I/ A2y H TG

EFiE

RS .

10.7.2 HS M RS A 732 5 BT REAT HABE SR B3 15 5L

AL AR

L) FEWRS | BUERS BEEX5
\ =]
. 5 243 ;gg B | IR 2434
IR B AR SRR | | R H SR
PSR zum | e | 2| zn | PR
iNEa] ‘%M | B iR
24l
Haitong International
o 29,117,290.49 | 47.23%
Securities Co.,Ltd
China International
Capital Corporation
. 32,532,051.03 | 52.77%
Hong Kong Securities
Limited
Guotai Junan (Hong
Kong) Limitied )
UBS Securities Asia
Limited ]
GuangFa Securities
(Hong Kong)Business i
250 T 52 T




P 7 A A K RO G B S AU TR PR U B < 2024 4R TP IR
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